PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Dalis Jones
Ellie Semple
Katie Parker
Eden Schiller
Lauren Mcneil

Imogen Edwards

Thando Hart
Nicole Dunn
Grace Tavner

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 1 -- Final Results

Club

WestburyH A
Wolverham A
Wreake&So A
StaffsMoo
NottsAc
Rushcliff
Cannocké&S
ExeterHar
Stroud&Di A

Misha Twardochleb Newcastle A

Lauren Kennard
Elizabeth Marshall
Gemma Newport

Lucy Carey

Katherine Mills
Danni Sinclair
Rosie Timlock

Stephanie Brooks

Maisie Tinwell
Sophie Thorpe
Katherine Scott
Annie Beckwith
Phoebe Clark

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Emilie Bullock
Rachel Nealon

R Hamiltonjames

Nancy Britten
Jasmine Stone
Indienne King
Olivia Bonshor

A Bridgermorales

Isobel Parnaby
Megan Davies
Hackett Louise
Ruby Taylor
Lucy Corker
Scarlett Cotton
Freya Bennett
Poppy Jones
Freya Batkin
Maria Calleia
Ella Sandy
Annabel Dalby
Fern Williams
Isla Stuart
Amy Condlyffe
Anaya Powis
Katie Bevan
lona Bebb

Worcester A
Wolverham B
Charnwood A
RoyalSutt A
Glouceste
Bristol&W A
Wreake&So C
NorthSome A
CityOfSto
Wreake&So B
Solihull&
CorbyAc
TiptonHar A

Leg Time

14:02
14:04
14:21
14:29
14:38

Chloe Pettitt
Emma Bendle

Rebecca Loundes

Mia Brockway
Lizzie Clapp
Kara Ingram
Emily Lovett
Lucy Crossman
Bobbie Clisham
Holly Avery
Grace Claridge

Birchfiel
Stroud&Di B
Wolverham C
Kettering
Harboroug A
CoventryG A
Leamingto A
TauntonAc
CoventryG B
NorthSome C
Bristol&W B

Naomi Clarkemyers SaffronAC
Mar Ruizmonserrat Charnwood B

Eilidh Maclean
Florence Fuller
Emma Pound
Aoife Brotherton

Eleanor Redman

Libby Turney

Rositsa Gugutkova

Zara Hadden
Kara Hughes

Harboroug B
Stroud&Di C
Worcester B
Wreake&SD
NorthSome B
RoyalSutt B
Leamingto B
Newcastle B
HeanorRC

Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 2 -- Final Results

Club

Wolverham A
Wreake&So A
WestburyH A
Rushcliff
ExeterHar
Wreake&So B
Charnwood A
Bristol&W A
Stroud&Di A
Wolverham B
StaffsMoo
Worcester A
RoyalSutt A
Newcastle A
CoventryG A
Birchfiel
Kettering
Wolverham C
Cannocké&S
Solihull&
NottsAc
Wreake&So C
CityOfSto
Stroud&Di B
TiptonHar A
CorbyAc

14:49
14:42
15:36
15:43

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

28:53 +
29:03 +
29:38 -
30:32+
30:42+
30:49+
30:50 +
31:08 +
31:10

31:47 +
31:51 -
32:00 -
32:10+
32:20 -
32:21+
32:31+
32:37+
32:44 +
32:46 -
32:48 +
32:49 -
32:52 -
33.01 -
33:20+
33:23 -
33:31 -

ANRPPMPIORPNOOORMARARRPEPNNOOORAWNNRRE

27

41

Rosie Cale
Holly Bates
Charlotte Brown
Ella Johnston
Bethany Wallis
Scarlett Pegler
Olivia Hussey
Megan Webster
Leila Rahmati
Ruby Fowler
Sophia Murray
Ruby Murray

Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood B

Poppy Ranford
Laoise Davis

Leamingto A
CoventryG B
TauntonAc
NorthSome A
Harboroug A
Glouceste
Bristol&W B
Wreake&SD
RoyalSutt B
Stroud&Di C
NorthSome B
NorthSome C

Newcastle B
HeanorRC

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Rachel Nealon
2 Indienne King
3 Emilie Bullock
4 Olivia Bonshor
5 A Bridgermorales
6 Jasmine Stone

7 R Hamiltonjames

8 Nancy Britten
9 Isobel Parnaby
10 Freya Bennett

Wreake&So A
Wreake&So B
Wolverham A
Charnwood A
Bristol&W A
ExeterHar
WestburyH A
Rushcliff
Stroud&Di A
CoventryG A
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33:32+
33:40+
3341+
33148 - 1
34:03 -
34:08 - 1
34:27 +
34:36 +
34:48 +
35:09 +
35:33+
36:08 -
36:23 -
39:26 +
40:33 +

ort

Soft
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Hollie Gamble
Tess Ward
Lizzy Edge
Rhiannon Paton
Lexie Mcloughlin
Claudia Spice
Lydia Attwell
Aliya Westwood

Flora Miskinyoung

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 3 -- Final Results

Club

Wreake&So A
Wolverham A
Rushcliff
WestburyH A
Charnwood A
Bristol&W A
Stroud&Di A
Wolverham B
Wreake&So B

Charlotte Hey RoyalSutt A
Chloe Nadin StaffsMoo
Lily Saxon Solihull&
Ruby Jarman Worcester A
Bethany Dyall Wolverham C
Nadine Tomkinson Newcastle A
Rosie Cherry CoventryG A
Renee Williams Birchfiel
Yasmin Nutt NottsAc
Matilda Ashley Glouceste
Bea Sheehan CoventryG B
Tanwen Bird Stroud&Di B
Holly Cook Wreake&So C
Robyn Laing TauntonAc
Amani Williamson Cannock&S
Emily Butler CityOfSto

14:12
14:49

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

43:15+
43:42 -
44:45 +

NUOIOOWOWWRRPREPARFRPROCOWWNNNNRRERER

Erin Treacy
Alice Parsons
Izzy Cook
Bella Fantom
Hannah Smith
GraceAlvey
Holly Tyson

Connie Ballantine

Ruth Day

Alysha Forsbrook

Grace Perkins

Elisabeth Hughes

Lily Stevens

CorbyAc
Leamingto A
Stroud&Di C
TiptonHar A
Harboroug A
Wreake&SD
RoyalSutt B
NorthSome A
NorthSome B
NorthSome C
Charnwood B
HeanorRC
Newcastle B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Hollie Gamble
Lizzy Edge

Lexie Mcloughlin

Tess Ward

Lily Saxon

Lydia Attwell
Claudia Spice
Aliya Westwood
Matilda Ashley
Rhiannon Paton

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Wreake&So A
Rushcliff
Charnwood A
Wolverham A
Solihull&
Stroud&Di A
Bristol&W A
Wolverham B
Glouceste
WestburyH A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

18:03
18:19
16:44
18:46
18:20
18:04
17:59
19:15
17:58
19:19
19:25
19:15
21:32

14:12
14:13
14:36
14:49
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:31
15:33
15:33

51:34
51:51
51:53+
52:09 -
52:23+
52:40 +
52:47 +
53.03 -
53:31+
55:27 +
55:48 +
59:48 +
1:00:58+

ort

Soft
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Midland Counties Road Relays

at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

U15 Girls

-- Team Results -- Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Wreake & Soar Valley Ac
1 Katie Parker 3) 1421 2
3 HollieGamble 1) 1412

2 Wolverhampton & Bilston
1 EllieSemple 2y 1404 2
3 Tess Ward (2) 1449

3 Rushcliffe Ac
1 Imogen Edwards (6) 1449 2
3 Lizzy Edge (3) 1413

4  WestburyHarriers
1 Dalis Jones 1) 1402 2
3 RhiannonPaton (4) 1533

5 Charnwood AC
1 GemmaNewport (13) 15:31 2
3 Lexie Mcloughlin (5) 14:36

6 Bristol & West Ac
1 DanniSinclair (16) 1540 2
3 ClaudiaSpice (6) 15:27

7  Stroud & District Ac
1 Grace Tavner 9 1517 2
3 Lydia Attwell (7) 15:26

8 Wolverhampton & Bilston
1 ElizabethMarshall (12) 15220 2

3 Aliya Westwood  (8)

9

1 Sophie Thorpe
3 Flora Miskinyoung  (9)

15:31
Wreake & Soar Valley Ac
(20) 1604 2
16:46

10 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 Lucy Carey
3 Charlotte Hey

(14) 15:37 2
(10) 15:38

11 Staffs Moorlands Ac

1 EdenSchiller 4)
3 ChloeNadin
12 Solihull & Small Heath AC
1 Katherine Scott
3 Lily Saxon

1429 2
(11) 1617

(21) 16:06 2
(12) 1525

13 Worcester Ac

1 Lauren Kennard
3 RubyJarman

(11) 1519 2
(13) 16:19

14 Wolverhampton & Bilston
1 Rebecca Loundes (26) 1621 2

3 Bethany Dyall

(14) 1551

15 Newcastle Staffs Ac
1 Misha Twardochleb (10) 15:18 2
3 NadineTomkinson (15) 16:51

16 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1 Karalngram
3 Rosie Cherry

(29) 1627 2
(16) 1654

17 Birchfield Harriers

1 ChloePettitt (24) 1617 2
3 ReneeWiliams (17) 1657
18 NottsAc

1 Lauren Mcneil (5) 1438 2
3 Yasmin Nutt (18) 16:46
19 GloucesterAc

1 Katherine Mills (15) 15:38 2
3 Matilda Ashley (19) 15:33

20 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1 BobbieClisham
3 Bea Sheehan

(32) 1651 2
(20) 16:17

21 Stroud & District Ac

1 EmmaBendle
3 Tanwen Bird

(25) 1619 2
(21) 16:39

‘A’ 43:15
RachelNealon (2) 1442

‘A" 43:42

Emilie Bullock (1) 14:49

44:45

Nancy Britten (4) 1543

‘A" 4511

RHamiltonjames (3) 15:36

‘A’ 45:26

Olivia Bonshor (7) 15:19

‘A" 46:35

A Bridgermorales (8) 15:28

A
Isobel Parnaby

46:36
(9) 1553
B’

Megan Davies

47:18
(10) 16:27

'‘B'  47:35
IndienneKing (6) 1445

‘A" 47:48

Lucy Corker (13) 16:33

48:08

Hackett Louise (11) 17:22

48:13

Annabel Dalby (20) 16:42
‘A’ 48:19
Ruby Taylor (12) 16:41
'C'  48:35
MariaCalleia (18) 16:23
‘Al 49:11
Scarlett Cotton (14) 17:02
‘A" 49:15
Freya Bennett (15) 1554
49:28
Poppy Jones (16) 16:14
49:35
FernWilliams (21) 18:11
49:41
Scarlett Pegler (32) 18:30
'‘B'  49:57
Holly Bates (28) 16:49
'‘B'  49:59
Anaya Powis (24) 17:01
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22 Wreake & Soar Valley Ac

1 RosieTimlock

3 HollyCook

23 Taunton Ac
1 Lucy Crossman

3 Robyn Laing

(17) 1542
(22) 17:44

(31) 16:36
(23) 17:26

24 Cannock & Stafford Ac

1 Thando Hart (7) 15:.00
3 AmaniWiliamson (24) 18:25
25 City Of Stoke Ac

1 Maisie Tinwell (19) 16:.04
3 EmilyButler (25) 1824
26 CorbyAc

1 Annie Beckwith (22) 16:14
3 Erin Treacy (26) 18:.03

27 Leamington Cycling & AC

1 EmilyLovett (30) 16:30
3 Alice Parsons (27) 1819

28 Stroud & District Ac

1 Florence Fuller (38) 17:16
3 lzzy Cook (28) 16:44
29 Tipton Harriers

1 PhoebeClark (23) 16:15
3 BellaFantom (29) 18:46
30 HarboroughAc

1 Lizzie Clapp (28) 16:22
3 HannahSmith (30) 18:20

31 Wreake & Soar Valley Ac

1 Aoife Brotherton
3 Grace Alvey

(40) 17:18
(31) 18:04

32 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 Libby Turney (42) 17:54
3 Holly Tyson (32) 17:59
33 North Somerset Ac
1 Stephanie Brooks (18) 16:00
3 ConnieBallantine  (33) 19:15
34 North Somerset Ac

1 EleanorRedman (41) 17:25
3 RuthDay (34) 17:58
35 North Somerset Ac

1 Holly Avery (33) 16:56

3 Alysha Forsbrook (35) 19:19
36 Charnwood AC

1 Mar Ruizmonserrat (36) 17:10
3 Grace Perkins (36) 19:25
37 HeanorRC

1 Kara Hughes (45) 1945
3 ElisabethHughes (37) 19:15
38 Newcastle Staffs Ac
1 Zara Hadden (44) 19:14
3 Lily Stevens (38) 21:32

Incomplete Teams:

Exeter Harriers

1 NicoleDunn (8) 15:13

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Kettering Town Harriers

1 Mia Brockway (27) 16:22

Bristol & West Ac
1 Grace Claridge (34) 17:04

Saffron AC
1 NaomiClarkemyers (35) 17:07
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2

2

'C'"  50:36
Isla Stuart (22) 17:10
51:07
Charlotte Brown (29) 17:05
51:11
Ella Sandy (19) 17:46
51:25
Amy Condlyffe (23) 16:57
51:34
lona Bebb (26) 17:17
‘A’ 51:51
Rosie Cale (27) 17:02
'C'  51:53
Ruby Fowler (36) 17:53
‘A" 52:09
Katie Bevan (25) 17:08
‘A" 52:23
Bethany Wallis (31) 17:41
'D' 52:40
Megan Webster (34) 17:18
'‘B'  52:47
LeilaRahmati (35) 16:54
‘A" 53:03
EllaJohnston (30) 17:48
'‘B' 53:31
Sophia Murray (37) 18:08
'C'" 55:27
Ruby Murray (38) 19:12
'‘B' 55:48
Jasmine Greenaway (39) 19:13
59:48
Laoise Davis (41) 20:48
'‘B' 1:00:58
Poppy Ranford (40) 20:12
Jasmine Stone (5) 15:29
Freya Batkin (17) 16:15
B’
Olivia Hussey (33) 17:23
S{%’Zm



Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

Harborough Ac

1 EilidhMaclean (37) 17:14
Worcester Ac

1 EmmaPound (39) 17:17
Leamington Cycling & AC

1 Rositsa Gugutkova (43) 18:25

Fastest of all legs

1 Dalis Jones WestburyH
2 Ellie Semple Wolverham
3 Hollie Gamble Wreake&So
4 LizzyEdge Rushcliff

5 Katie Parker Wreake&So
6 Eden Schiller StaffsMoo
7 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood
8 Lauren Mcneil NottsAc

9 Rachel Nealon Wreake&So
10 Indienne King Wreake&So
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14:02
14:04
14:12
14:13
14:21
14:29
14:36
14:38
14:42
14:45
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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